
Clin Her
43.7 kW 6 de Mayo de 2024
PDBT 966141203853

11,522 kW/h $ 51,275

76 11,387 kW/h $678

98.68 % BIMESTRE $ 50,597

$307,651.44 MXN $4,067.70 MXN $303,583.74 MXN

575 W 76 212.8 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 3.0 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 6 de Mayo de 2024 16 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240003

Clin Her  

76 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 786,220.00

IVA $ 125,795.20

TOTAL (MXN) $ 912,015.20

5654319146 www.brightmex.online contaco@brightmex.online



1 $ 307,651.44 $ 4,067.70 $ 0.00 $ 303,583.74 $ 303,583.74 $ -608,431.46

2 $ 316,880.98 $ 4,189.73 $ 0.00 $ 312,691.25 $ 312,691.25 $ -295,740.21

3 $ 326,387.41 $ 4,315.42 $ 0.00 $ 322,071.99 $ 322,071.99 $ 26,331.78

4 $ 336,179.04 $ 4,444.89 $ 0.00 $ 331,734.15 $ 331,734.15 $ 358,065.93

5 $ 346,264.41 $ 4,578.23 $ 0.00 $ 341,686.17 $ 341,686.17 $ 699,752.11

6 $ 356,652.34 $ 4,715.58 $ 0.00 $ 351,936.76 $ 351,936.76 $ 1,051,688.86

7 $ 367,351.91 $ 4,857.05 $ 0.00 $ 362,494.86 $ 362,494.86 $ 1,414,183.73

8 $ 378,372.47 $ 5,002.76 $ 0.00 $ 373,369.71 $ 373,369.71 $ 1,787,553.43

9 $ 389,723.64 $ 5,152.84 $ 0.00 $ 384,570.80 $ 384,570.80 $ 2,172,124.23

10 $ 401,415.35 $ 5,307.43 $ 0.00 $ 396,107.92 $ 396,107.92 $ 2,568,232.16

11 $ 413,457.81 $ 5,466.65 $ 0.00 $ 407,991.16 $ 407,991.16 $ 2,976,223.32

12 $ 425,861.54 $ 5,630.65 $ 0.00 $ 420,230.90 $ 420,230.90 $ 3,396,454.21

13 $ 438,637.39 $ 5,799.57 $ 0.00 $ 432,837.82 $ 432,837.82 $ 3,829,292.03

14 $ 451,796.51 $ 5,973.55 $ 0.00 $ 445,822.96 $ 445,822.96 $ 4,275,114.99

15 $ 465,350.41 $ 6,152.76 $ 0.00 $ 459,197.65 $ 459,197.65 $ 4,734,312.64

16 $ 479,310.92 $ 6,337.34 $ 0.00 $ 472,973.58 $ 472,973.58 $ 5,207,286.21

17 $ 493,690.25 $ 6,527.46 $ 0.00 $ 487,162.78 $ 487,162.78 $ 5,694,449.00

18 $ 508,500.95 $ 6,723.29 $ 0.00 $ 501,777.67 $ 501,777.67 $ 6,196,226.66

19 $ 523,755.98 $ 6,924.99 $ 0.00 $ 516,831.00 $ 516,831.00 $ 6,713,057.66

20 $ 539,468.66 $ 7,132.74 $ 0.00 $ 532,335.93 $ 532,335.93 $ 7,245,393.58

21 $ 555,652.72 $ 7,346.72 $ 0.00 $ 548,306.00 $ 548,306.00 $ 7,793,699.59

22 $ 572,322.30 $ 7,567.12 $ 0.00 $ 564,755.18 $ 564,755.18 $ 8,358,454.77

23 $ 589,491.97 $ 7,794.13 $ 0.00 $ 581,697.84 $ 581,697.84 $ 8,940,152.61

24 $ 607,176.73 $ 8,027.96 $ 0.00 $ 599,148.77 $ 599,148.77 $ 9,539,301.38

25 $ 625,392.03 $ 8,268.80 $ 0.00 $ 617,123.24 $ 617,123.24 $ 10,156,424.62

Cuernavaca, Morelos


